

常双人正餐

CHANG'S FOR TWO

FOUR-COURSE PRIX-FIXE MENU

A P P E T I Z E R Select one

**CHANG'S LETTUCE WRAPS** A secret family recipe and our signature dish. Enough said.

CHICKEN **GFO** or VEGETARIAN

**DYNAMITE SHRIMP** Tempura-battered, tossed with a sriracha aioli

**HANDMADE DUMPLINGS** Pan-fried or steamed, light chili sauce drizzle

PORK | 6 pieces or SHRIMP | 6 pieces

**VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS** Crispy rolls with julienned veggies, sweet chili dipping sauce | 3 pieces

**PORK EGG ROLLS** With julienned veggies, sweet and sour mustard sauce | 2 pieces

M A I N E N T R É E Select one

All entrées served with choice of steamed white or brown rice

**MONGOLIAN BEEF** **GFO** Sweet soy glaze, garlic, green onion

**CHANG'S SPICY CHICKEN** Signature sweet-spicy chili sauce, green onion

**CRISPY HONEY SHRIMP** Lightly battered, tangy honey sauce, green onion

**SESAME CHICKEN** Sesame sauce, broccoli, bell peppers, onion

**KUNG PAO SHRIMP** Spicy sichuan chili sauce, peanuts, green onion, red chili peppers

**MA PO TOFU** Crispy silken tofu, sweet-spicy red chili sauce, steamed broccoli

**WAGYU STEAK\*** Savory bulgogi glaze, wok-seared mushrooms, Asian chimichurri sauce

**OO LONG CHILEAN SEA BASS\*** Wild-caught tea-marinated filet, ginger-soy sauce, wok'd spinach

**MISO GLAZED SALMON\*** Grilled salmon, mushrooms, spinach, cabbage, garlic-ginger aromatics, miso glaze

S I D E Select one

**FRIED RICE** Wok-tossed with egg, carrots, bean sprouts, green onion

CHICKEN | BEEF | PORK | SHRIMP | COMBO

**SIGNATURE LO MEIN** Wok-tossed noodles, mushrooms, Asian vegetables, savory soy sauce

CHICKEN | BEEF | PORK | SHRIMP | COMBO

**BUDDHA'S FEAST** Five-spice tofu, savory white sauce, garlic, green beans, mushrooms, cabbage, broccoli, carrots

D E S S E R T Select one

**NEW YORK-STYLE CHEESECAKE** Creamy cheesecake, graham cracker crust, fresh berries

**THE GREAT WALL OF CHOCOLATE\*** Six layers of chocolate cake, chocolate frosting, semi-sweet chocolate chips

**CHOCOLATE SOUFFLÉ** **GFO** Chocolate soufflé, vanilla ice cream, raspberry sauce

W I N E Pair your meal with a glass of wine for the perfect complement

**LA MARCA PROSECCO** Veneto, Italy

**CHARDONNAY** 14 Hands, Washington State

**MERLOT** 14 Hands, Washington State

**SPICY** **VEGETARIAN** **GFO** GLUTEN-FREE OPTION AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST **P.F. CHANG'S PARTNERSHIP WINES**

Appetizers, Main Entrées, Sides and Desserts serve two. Calories listed reflect one serving unless otherwise noted.

2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary. Additional nutrition information available upon request. P.F. Chang's Vegetarian items do not contain any meat ingredients, but may contain dairy and eggs. Before placing your order, please inform your server if a person in your party has a food allergy. Additionally, if a person in your party has a special dietary need (e.g., gluten intolerance), please inform your server at the beginning of your visit. We will do our best to accommodate your needs. Please be aware that our restaurants use ingredients that contain all the major FDA allergens (peanuts, tree nuts, eggs, fish, shellfish, milk, soy, wheat and sesame). \*THESE ITEMS ARE COOKED TO ORDER AND MAY BE SERVED RAW OR UNDERCOOKED. CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS. Must be 21 or older to receive glass of wine.